CORRIDA E CAMINHADA GERDAU

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2
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32
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Numero
155
70
58

51

88
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146
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122
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117
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61
28
42
131
102
111
67
81
139

156
41
109

Nome
ALTAIR ROSA DA SILVA
JEFFERSON DE SOUZA CORREIA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
SIMOES

GABRIEL PACELI PEREIRA
RODRIGUES

LUCAS DE MIRANDA SOUZA
LUCAS JUNIO OLIVEIRA SATURNINO
MARCIO CORREA DE FREITAS

JOSE LANES SILVEIRA

JOAO PEDRO PINHEIRO

MARCO ANTONIO DE PAULA VIEIRA
MINEIRO

RINALDO ANGELO COSTA

TIAGO SIQUEIRA MORAIS
ANTONIO ALVES GODINHO FERREIRA
DANIEL MARQUES DE AZEVEDO
REINALDO ADRIANO ISRAEL
SAMUEL TEODORO DE ARAUJO
JOANILDO DELFINO DE SOUZA
THALES MAXIMO

ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS
AGOSTINHO BENEDITO DA SILVA
HENRIQUE ESTEVES DA SILVA
CLAUDIO ADRIANO DA FONSECA
FABIANO PIRES JUVENAL
SEBASTIAO NUNES DE SOUZA
MARCO TULIO DE ALMEIDA SILVA
MILTON LUIZ DOS PASSOS
ISRAEL ENRIQUE COELHO

JULIO CESAR CARVALHO SILVA

WASHINGTON LUIZ BARBOSA DE
SOUZA ARAUJO

RAFAEL BICALHO

FABIANO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MIGUEL LISKA BOCK

ALAN JOSE DE CASTRO PINHEIRO
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS
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Tempo
00:15:29
00:15:33

00:16:08
00:16:29

00:16:58
00:17:06
00:17:23
00:17:34
00:17:37
00:17:44

00:17:46
00:17:55
00:18:01
00:18:07
00:18:12
00:18:12
00:18:18
00:18:32
00:18:38
00:18:40
00:18:56
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:09
00:19:16
00:19:19
00:19:20

00:19:22

00:19:34
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:39

00:19:55
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Coloc.
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Numero
137
99
52
63
31
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76
37
82
26
143
46
95
141
138
24
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110
15
147

22
107
123

17
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144
112
44
55
40
85

53
148
39

Nome

WANDER CARLOS LUCIO
MARCIO JOSE DA COSTA
GEOVANE AFONSO DA SILVA
HUMBERTO LADEIRA DE SOUZA
DANIEL ROBERTO CAMPOS
JEAN PAULO TEIXEIRA

JOSE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DIEGO BARROSO MAMEDES
JUNIOR DAS GRACAS PEREIRA
CARLOS VINICIUS ORSETTI DIAS
WOSTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
FELIPE AUGUSTO GONZAGA
MARCELO GUEDES PEREIRA
WESLEY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
WANDO MARINHO BRUNO
CARLOS AMADEU DA FONSECA
PAULO HENRIQUE SOARES
MILTON CARLOS ABEL PIRES
ANDRE PENA FERNANDES

ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

BRUNO CESAR DE SOUZA LEITE
MATEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO CORREIA MELO

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA
FERREIRA

ADAILTON HENRIQUE DE SOUSA
RENATO INACIO CANDIDO

ALVINO MARQUES

MOISEIS BARROS DOS SANTOS FILHO
FABIO MARTINS FONTOURA
GIOVANNI SOUZA NICOLI

ELIAS MILTON AMARAL

LEONARDO AUGUSTO MORAIS
PRADO

GERALDO JOSE DUARTE
RODRIGO FARIA
EDILSON GONCALVES COELHO
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Tempo
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:10
00:20:22
00:20:27
00:20:38
00:20:45
00:20:53
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:04
00:21:09
00:21:09
00:21:12
00:21:15
00:21:17
00:21:29
00:21:39
00:21:45

00:21:50

00:21:55
00:21:57
00:22:05
00:22:19

00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:36
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:53
00:22:54

00:22:55
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00:23:05
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Coloc.
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Numero
36
140
116
124
27

35
71

127
79
103
94

118

14
108
66
150
142

113
48
38
62

125

120

Nome

MARCOS GUILEHRME

WELLINGTON LUIS SILVA DOURADO
RALPHE LOMEU CERQUEIRA
RODRIGO SANTOS DE ANDRADE

CHRISTOPHER DE SOUZA BARBOSA
PEREIRA

DANILLO LUIS DE MORAES

JEFFERSON WILLIAM DE JESUS
RAMALHO

SALVADOR BITENCOURT
JULIANO AZI DE MORAIS
MARCOS CALVO DE JESUS

MARCELO FELIPE AZEVEDO
ANDRADE

RENATO GALDINO DE SOUZA
ADRIANO LUIZ VITORINO DE SOUZA
ANDRE LUIZ CHAGAS SILVA
MATHEUS MARCOS LOPES ALVES
ISIDORO MARTIMIANO DE FARIA
ANTONIO SANTOS PIMENTA

WILLIAN HENRIQUE CALIXTO DE
ASSIS DONATO

NATANAEL LUIS LAUREANO

FILIPE AUGUSTO FIGUEIREDO
EDER JUNIO DA SILVA

HIAGO MOURA PINTO

ROMULO EUSTAQUIO DE OLIVEIRA
RIAN CARLO VIEIRA AMARAL
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Tempo
00:23:12
00:23:20
00:23:30
00:24:26

00:24:36

00:24:47
00:24:50

00:24:54
00:24:58
00:24:59

00:25:15

00:25:21
00:25:58
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:26:26
00:26:50

00:27:40

00:28:41
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:09
00:29:27
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